ROTARY
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice
Not responsible for errors or omissions
FOB Lincoln, Nebraska USA
7201 N. 98th St., Lincoln, NE 68507 • P.O. Box 29709, Lincoln, NE  68529
Phone: 800-278-4241 or 402-434-9102 • Fax: 402-434-9133
www.binmaster.com • info@binmaster.com
2017

GRMP-16
Effective January 1, 2017 BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 3
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Packs Ordered Individually
BMRX 115
BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
 Call for Price 730-0504
BMRX 230
BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0503
BMRX 24 AC
BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover, dual
conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized powder
coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II,
Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0505
BMRX 24 DC
BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0661
BMRX ATEX Option

 Horizontal
Effective January 1, 2017 BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 14
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Pacs Ordered with Horizontal Extensions
E-BMRX 115
E-BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5096
E-BMRX 230
E-BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5097
E-BMRX 24 AC
E-BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5098
E-BMRX 24 DC
E-BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5166
BMRX ATEX Option

(in inches)
Effective January 1, 2017 BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 17
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Pacs Ordered with Vertical Extensions
E-BMRX 115
E-BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5096
E-BMRX 230
E-BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5097
E-BMRX 24 AC
E-BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5098
E-BMRX 24 DC
E-BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5166
BMRX ATEX Option